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Last Name First Name Title Email
Allen Douglas Chairperson, Geological Sciences Douglas.allen@salemstate.edu
Almeida Gualter Director, Facilities galmeida@salemstate.edu
Andrito Neil Director, Residence Life neil.andrito@salemstate.edu
Ansari Sami Chairperson, Criminal Justice Sami.ansari@salemstate.edu
April  Celena Chairperson, Theatre & Speech Communication Celena.april@salemstate.edu
Ardon Kenneth Chairperson, Economics Kenneth.ardon@salemstate.edu
Bahnan Nisreen Chairperson, Marketing & Decision Sciences Nisreen.bahnan@salemstate.edu
Bethoney Russ Controller, Finance and Business russell.bethoney@salemstate.edu
Bonner Carol Associate Dean, Social Work cbonner@salemstate.edu
Boucher Christopher Associate Dean, College of Arts and Sciences christopher.boucher@salemstate.edu
Bousquet Nicole Director, Institutional Advancement nicole.bousquet@salemstate.edu
Bower Beth Chief of Staff beth.bower@salemstate.edu
Bryant Nate Assistant Dean, Center for Academic Excellence nbryant@salemstate.edu
Cambone Joseph Dean, School of Education joseph.cambone@salemstate.edu
Campbell Charlene Chairperson, Nursing Charlene.campbell@salemstate.edu
Carl Peggy Director, Athletics & Recreation Programs peggy.carl@salemstate.edu
Carlson Joanne Associate Dean, School of Nursing joanne.carlson@salemstate.edu
Castillo Elisa Assistant Dean of Students, Wellness ecastillo@salemstate.edu
Cervoni Cleti Associate Dean, School of Education cleti.cervoni@salemstate.edu
Chen Chunju Executive Director, Strategic Planning & Decision Support  cchen@salemstate.edu
Chenault Tiffany Chairperson, Sociology Tiffany.chenault@salemstate.edu

Churchill Mary
Associate Provost, Innovation and Partnerships; Dean, School of Continuing & Professional 
Studies; and Interim Dean, School of Graduate Studies mary.churchill@salemstate.edu

Corcoran Jeanne Interim Dean, College of Health & Human Services jcorcoran1@salemstate.edu 
Cronin Corey Assistant Vice President, Marketing & Creative Services corey.cronin@salemstate.edu
Crounse Cheryl Assistant Vice President & Campaign Manager, Institutional Advancement cheryl.crounse@salemstate.edu
Davila‐Goncalves Michele Chairperson, World Languages and Cultures Michele.davilagoncalves@salemstate.edu
DeChillo Neal Associate Provost, Academic Affairs neal.dechillo@salemstate.edu
DeFrancis Theresa Chairperson, English Theresa.defrancis@salemstate.edu
Desmarais Edward Chairperson, Management Edward.desmarais@salemstate.edu
Dion Steven Chairperson, Sport & Movement Science Steven.dion@salemstate.edu
Donovan Joseph Associate Vice President, Business Affairs joseph.donovan@salemstate.edu
Driskell Jeffrey Chairperson, Social Work Jeff.driskell@salemstate.edu
Duclos‐Orsello Elizabeth Chairperson, Interdisciplinary Studies Elizabeth.duclosorsello@salemstate.edu
Edwards Susan Chairperson, Library Susan.edwards@salemstate.edu
Everitt Amy Acting Chairperson, Healthcare Studies amy.everitt@salemstate.edu
Evett Sophia Chairperson, Psychology Sophia.evett@salemstate.edu
Fisher Ryan Chairperson, Biology Ryan.fisher@salemstate.edu
Galinski Bonnie Assistant Vice President, Enrollment Management bonnie.galinski@salemstate.edu
Gasparich Gail Dean, College of Arts & Sciences gail.gasparich@salemstate.edu
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Giambusso Nicole Director, Public Relations ngiambusso@salemstate.edu
Grenfell Mary‐Jo Chairperson, Music Maryjo.grenfell@salemstate.edu
Gubbins Jim President, MSCA Salem Chapter jgubbins@salemstate.edu
Hains Rebecca Acting Chairperson, Communications Peter.oehlkers@salemstate.edu
Hatfield Bo Chairperson, Computer Science Bo.hatfield@salemstate.edu
Hess Kathleen Associate Dean, Bertolon School of Business kathleen.hess@salemstate.edu
House Karen Vice President, Finance and Business karen.house@salemstate.edu
Hubacheck Lauren Assistant Dean of Students, Success and Transition lhubacheck@salemstate.edu
James Scott Vice President, Enrollment Management and Student Life scott.james@salemstate.edu
Keenan John General Counsel & Vice President, Administration john.keenan@salemstate.edu
King Curt Chief Information Officer/Chief Information Security Officer curt.king@salemstate.edu
Labonte Gene Assistant Vice President, Public Safety & Risk Management gene.labonte@salemstate.edu
Lam Miranda Chairperson, Accounting & Finance Miranda.lam@salemstate.edu
Layne Barbara Associate Dean, School of Graudate Studies barbara.layne@salemstate.edu
Leach Adria Director, External Affairs adria.leach@salemstate.edu
Lynch Cynthia Director, Center for Civic Engagement cynthia.lynch@salemstate.edu
MacTaylor Ronald Chairperson, Chemistry & Physics Ronald.mactaylor@salemstate.edu
Malloy Mark Acting Chairperson, Art + Design mark.malloy@salemstate.edu
McAuliffe Matt Deputy CIO, ITS & Application Services matthew.mcauliffe@salemstate.edu
McBride Lisa Chief Diversity & Inclusion Officer lmcbride@salemstate.edu
McGurren Cynthia Vice President, Institutional Advancement cynthia.mcgurren@salemstate.edu
Meservey Patricia President president@salemstate.edu
Miller Megan University Registrar megan.miller@salemstate.edu
Mulnix Michael Chairperson, Philosophy Michael.mulnix@salemstate.edu
Neville Kathleen Associate Dean, School of Graduate Studies kathleen.neville@salemstate.edu
Newell Zachary Interim Director, Library, Instructional, and Learning Support zachary.newell@salemstate.edu
Nowak Linda Dean, Bertolon School of Business linda.nowak@salemstate.edu
Nowka Scott Chairperson, Honors Program Scott.nowka@salemstate.edu
Ohannesian Samuel Director, Enrollment Services & Veterans' Affairs samuel.ohannesian@salemstate.edu
Panzella Carla Dean of Students cpanzella@salemstate.edu
Perry Bruce Assistant Dean, Enrollment Management & Student Life bruce.perry@salemstate.edu
Pierce Michelle Associate Dean, College of Arts & Sciences michelle.pierce@salemstate.edu
Quigley Mark Assistant Vice President, Human Resources & Equal Opportunity mark.quigley@salemstate.edu
Randall Michael Director, Major Gifts Officer, Institutional Advancement michael.randall@salemstate.edu
Ratner Keith Chairperson, Geography Keith.ratner@salemstate.edu
Ray Mandy Director, Alumni Affairs and Events mandy.ray@salemstate.edu
Risam Roopika Chairperson, Content Education Roopika.risam@salemstate.edu
Rose Mike Deputy CIO, ITS & Technology Services mike.rose@salemstate.edu
Sathasivam Kanishkan Chairperson, Political Science Kanishkan.sathasivam@salemstate.edu
Seger Donna Chairperson, History Donna.seger@salemstate.edu
Shwedel Allan Acting Chairperson, Secondary & Higher Education Allan.shwedel@salemstate.edu
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Silva David Provost & Academic Vice President david.silva@salemstate.edu
Silveira Jeramie Acting Chairperson, Occupational Therapy Jeramie.silveira@salemstate.edu
Stanton Scott Senior Director, Budget and Continuous Improvement, Finance scott.stanton@salemstate.edu
Swanson Laura Executive Director, Enterprise Center lswanson@enterprisectr.org
Szalewicz Ben Assistant Vice President, Campus Planning & Facilities Management  ben.szalewicz@salemstate.edu
TBD TBD Assistant Dean, Student Life TBD
Travers Brian Acting Chairperson, Mathmatics Brian.travers@salemstate.edu
Wilson Evelyn Director, Purchasing & Vendor Relations evelyn.wilson@salemstate.edu
Worcester Anneliese Acting Chairperson, Childhood Education & Care aworster@salemstate.edu
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